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Ind
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Ind
Ind
Ind
Ind

TOTAL

7

64

55
53
52
48

47

43

42

M

M

37

37

36
36
35
34

34
33
32
31

30
29
29
29
28

28
27
27

26

25

25

25

25

24

24
24
23
23
23

23

21

21

20
20

18
17
17
17
14
13
14

PERRY (LAKE)
BUCKEYE

WEST GEAUGA
SALEM

CANFIELD

BENEDICTINE

PADUA FRANCISCAN
ST VINCENT-ST MARY

STREETSBORO

ALLIANCE

CANTON SOUTH

LAKESIDE (ASHTABULA)

EDGEWOOD

CHANEY

SEED SCHOOL

1

3
4
5
6
7
8

10 |MARLINGTON

1"

12 |HUBBARD
13 _|NORTON
14 |MADISON

16 |CUYAHOGA VALLEY CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

19 |SPRINGFIELD (AKRON)
20 [CHARDON

21

22 |ROCKY RIVER
23 [BAY VILLAGE

24 |UNIVERSITY SCHOOL

25 [NORTHWEST (CANAL FULTON)

26 |FIRELANDS

27 [ELYRIA CATHOLIC

28 |WOODRIDGE

29 [WEST BRANCH

31

32 |BROOKSIDE
33 |FIELD

34 |CLEVELAND CENTRAL CATHOLIC

35 [JEFFERSON AREA

36 |THEODORE ROOSEVELT

37 [MAPLE HEIGHTS

38 [LUTHERAN WEST
39 |ORANGE
40 |KENSTON

M

43 |ARCHBISHOP HOBAN

44 |TALLMADGE

45 |NOTRE DAME-CATHEDRAL LATIN

46 |CONNEAUT
47 [HOLY NAME

48 |BUCHTEL

49 [CLOVERLEAF

50 [JOHN F KENNEDY

51

52 |HAWKEN

53 |EAST (AKRON)

54 [LINCOLN WEST

55 [WARRENSVILLE HEIGHTS

56 |RAVENNA
57 [GLENVILLE

58 |VILLA ANGELA-ST JOSEPH
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Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Ind
Ind
Ind

Ind
Ind
Ind
Ind
Ind
Ind

TOTAL

76
57
48
48
43

M

40

39
37

37
35

34
33

33
33
31

31

31

30
29
29
29
27

26
25

25

25

24
24
24
23

23

23
22
21

21

21

20

18
18
18
18
16
15
14
13
10

17
15
14

WAYNEDALE
ROOTSTOWN

LAKE CATHOLIC

TRINITY

COLUMBIA STATION
SOUTH RANGE

TUSLAW
DALTON

MANCHESTER

CLEARVIEW

INDEPENDENCE
BLACK RIVER

UNITED

WATERLOO

NORWAYNE

SEED SCHOOL

3
4
5
6

9

10 |SOUTHEAST

1"

12 |CRESTWOOD
13 |KEYSTONE
14 |GARFIELD

16 |BEACHWOOD

17 _|PYMATUNING VALLEY
18 |NORTHWESTERN
19 |GIRARD

20
21

22 |LIBERTY

23 [CHIPPEWA

24 |SOUTHERN LOCAL

25 [CUYAHOGA HEIGHTS
26 |JACKSON-MILTON

27 [FAIRVIEW

28 |BERKSHIRE

29 [LOUDONVILLE

30 |TRIWAY (WOOSTER)

31

32 |WELLINGTON
33 [SHAW

34 |GRAND VALLEY
35 |CRESTVIEW

36 |WESTERN RESERVE
37 [HILLSDALE

38 |CANTON CENTRAL CATHOLIC
39 [ST THOMAS AQUINAS

40 |BROOKFIELD

4

42 |EAST PALESTINE
43 [WELLSVILLE
44 |SMITHVILLE

45 |COLUMBIANA

47 |[RICHMOND HEIGHTS

50 |POLAND SEMINARY

52 |ST JOHN SCHOOL

55 [CHAGRIN FALLS
56 |LAKEVIEW

57 [BROOKLYN

58 |MINERAL RIDGE
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